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Part I: Regular 9am Scheduling Meeting

Crew Chief Summary

48 hour machine summaries and study
requests

Operational Plan

Part IT: Weekly Machine Reports

Operational Summary - Salah Chaurize

Weekly Machine Reports - Machine
Coordinators
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Pbar & Recycler Shift Plot (168.0 hrs.)
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Weekly Integrated Luminosity
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Protons Per Hour (1e15)
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Integrated Protons (1e18)
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Protons Per Hour {(1e15)

o5

B

5h

ol

45 -

40
35
30
25
20
15

14

L4 ]

Average Protons/Hour to MiniBoone

=
mE
)
=
B i
= . ™
- o
"
" . =
B
..l
Ty & o = - -
= = .
| L]
o e
-] .- - L ] .-t
—
") | C ™
- | ]
™ - . .
= = =
l-_ =
i . Ll m L, i L
30-Sep 165-0ct 30-0Oct 14-Mav 29-Maow 14-Dec

23 December 2005

® Protons/hour to MBoon — Design — Base

Accelerator status
S. Chaurize

12



FYO06 Integrated Beam to MiniBoone
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Have a Happy and
Safe Holiday

S. Chaurize



